HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2021 CHAPEL WORSHIP AND SERVICES

CATHOLIC
Thu Nov 25
Wed Dec8
Wed Dec 15
Fri Dec 24
Fri Dec 24
Sat Dec 25
Sun  Dec 26
Sat Janl

CAMP FOSTER

Thanksgiving Day Mass

Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Advent Penance Service
Christmas Eve Mass

Midnight Mass

Christmas Day Mass ***

Sunday Mass

New Year’s Day Mass

1000
1145 & 1800
1800
1700
2300
1000
1000
1700

*** Please note: No Saturday evening Mass or Confessions on Christmas, Dec 25th

PROTESTANT
Fri Dec 24
GOSPEL

Fri Dec 24
Fri Dec 31
ORTHODOX
Fri Dec 24
Sat Dec 25
CATHOLIC
Wed Dec 15
Fri Dec 25
Sat Jan 1
PROTESTANT
Fri Dec 24
CATHOLIC

Fri Dec 24
Sat Dec 25
Sun Jan 01

Christmas Eve Service, Chapel Center (Bldg 455)

Christmas Eve Service
Watch Night Service

Royal Hours for Nativity
Feast of the Nativity

Advent Penance Service (Offered at Camp Foster Chapel)

CAMP KINSER

Christmas Day Mass

Solemnity of Mary (Holy Day of Obligation)

Christmas Eve Service

MCAS FUTENMA

Christmas Eve: Vigil Mass
Christmas Day Mass
New Year’s Day Mass

1700

1930
1800

0800
0900

1800
1200
1200

1700

1700
1030
1030



CAMP COURTNEY

CATHOLIC

Mon Nov1l All Saints Day

Sun  Nov 21 Thanksgiving Fellowship Mass & Meal

Sun  Decb5 Advent Penance Service

Wed Dec8 Immaculate Conception

Fri Dec 24 Nativity Play

Fri Dec 24 Christmas Eve Mass

Fri Dec 31 New Year’s Eve Mass

Sat  Janl Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God (Mass)

PROTESTANT

Sun  Dec 19 Children’s Christmas Play

Thu Dec 24 Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
CAMP HANSEN

CATHOLIC

Sun  Nov 21 Thanksgiving Meal/Fellowship

Wed Dec8 Immaculate Conception

Fri Dec 24 Christmas Eve Mass

PROTESTANT

Sun  Nov 28 Hanging of the Wreathes Service

Sat  Dec 11(TBD) Christmas Concert (Kadena HS Choir)

Fri Dec 24 Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
CAMP SCHWAB

CATHOLIC

Sun  Nov 21 Thanksgiving Fellowship Meal

Wed Dec8 Immaculate Conception

Sat  Dec 25 Christmas Mass

PROTESTANT

Fri Dec 24 Christmas Eve Candlelight Svc. (3rd Recon Bn Barracks)

Point of contacts:
Camp Foster Chapel 645-7486
Camp Kinser Chapel 637-1148
Camp Courtney Chapel 622-9350
Camp Hansen Chapel 623-4619/622-4226

1700
1630
0715/0900
1700
1700
1730
1700
1500

1400
1900

1040
0900
2000

1100
1800
1830

1240
1200
0800

1730



